
Advanced	
  Placement	
  Courses	
  Offered	
  Per	
  School	
  Year	
  
	
  
Since	
  SY8/9,	
  CAJ	
  has	
  increased	
  the	
  number	
  of	
  Advanced	
  Placement	
  (AP)	
  courses	
  offered.	
  
	
  
Note:	
  Generally	
  speaking,	
  CAJ	
  offers	
  AP	
  courses	
  in	
  English,	
  foreign	
  language,	
  math,	
  natural	
  sciences,	
  and	
  
social	
  sciences/history.	
  Subject	
  and	
  course	
  offerings	
  may	
  vary.	
  
	
  
	
  
AP	
  Class	
   SY	
  14/15	
   SY13/14	
   SY12/13	
   SY11/12	
   SY10/11	
   SY9/10	
   SY8/9	
  
2-­‐D	
  Design	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Biology	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  
Calculus	
  AB	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  
Calculus	
  BC	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   0	
  
Chemistry	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  
Drawing	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
English	
  
Language	
  and	
  
Composition	
  

1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  

English	
  
Literature	
  and	
  
Composition	
  

1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  

Japanese	
  
Language	
  and	
  
Culture	
  

1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  

Macroeconomics	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Microeconomics	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Physics	
  1:	
  
Algebra-­‐based	
  

1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  

Psychology	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  
Spanish	
  
Language	
  and	
  
Culture	
  

0	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

Statistics	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
US	
  History	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  
World	
  History	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  
Total	
   16	
   15	
   13	
   4	
   4	
   4	
   4	
  
	
  
Note:	
  Starting	
  in	
  SY	
  14/15,	
  Physics	
  B	
  became	
  Physics	
  1:	
  Algebra-­‐based.	
  


