## **Advanced Placement Courses Offered Per School Year**

Since SY8/9, CAJ has increased the number of Advanced Placement (AP) courses offered.

Note: Generally speaking, CAJ offers AP courses in English, foreign language, math, natural sciences, and social sciences/history. Subject and course offerings may vary.

AP Class	SY 14/15	SY13/14	SY12/13	SY11/12	SY10/11	SY9/10	SY8/9
2-D Design	1	1	1	0	0	0	0
Biology	1	1	1	0	1	1	1
Calculus AB	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Calculus BC	1	1	1	1	1	1	0
Chemistry	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Drawing	1	1	1	1	0	0	0
English	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Language and							
Composition							
English	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Literature and							
Composition							
Japanese	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Language and							
Culture							
Macroeconomics	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Microeconomics	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Physics 1:	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Algebra-based							
Psychology	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Spanish	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Language and							
Culture							
Statistics	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
US History	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
World History	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Total	16	15	13	4	4	4	4

Note: Starting in SY 14/15, Physics B became Physics 1: Algebra-based.